
   
    KANISHK GOLD PRIVATE LIMITED UNDER CIRP 

OPERATIONAL CREDITORS GOVERNMENT DUES  
S NO OPERATIONAL CREDITORS TOTAL CLAIM FILED TOTAL CLAIM 

Admitted  

1 
The Assistant Commissioner of 
Commercial Taxes 5925117 5925117 

2 Commissioner of Commercial Taxes 14,66,606.00 14,66,606.00 

3 The Assistant Commissioner (ST) 49,02,82,489.00 49,02,82,489.00 

4 The Assistant Commissioner (ST)(FAC) 8,76,99,672.00 8,76,99,672.00 

5 Assistant Commissioner of Customs 11,31,94,581.00 11,31,94,581.00 

6 Deputy Commissioner of Customs 7,40,78,254.00 7,40,78,254.00 

7 
Office of the Directorate General of GST 
Intelligence 16,91,01,032.00 16,91,01,032.00 

                                                  GRAND TOTAL 
94,17,47,751.00 94,17,47,751.00 

 


